Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Houston - (721799) - Deben SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.34
2:32.78
2:32.87
2:34.39
2:39.34
2:43.17
2:43.72
2:48.33
2:49.40
2:53.95
2:54.75
3:05.00
3:05.46
3:05.70
3:09.27
3:17.01
3:21.64
3:21.81
3:32.21

4:01.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.87
2:32.78

2:30.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346
330
329
320
291
271
268
247
242
223
220
186
184
184
173

143
143
123
83

WA Pts
329
330
346

Round

Round
H
F
H

Date

10/02/19
15/12/19
08/08/21
23/09/18
11/02/18
01/10/17
24/09/17
02/04/17
12/02/17
19/06/16
08/05/16
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10/05/15
15/03/15
30/11/14
19/04/15
10/05/14
06/07/14
19/01/14
16/06/13

Date
08/08/21
15/12/19
10/02/19

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

The Neate Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

Meet

Deben
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Venue
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Woolverstone
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Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Sudbury
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Bury St Edmunds
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Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Deben
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Ipswich

Woodbridge

Venue
Woolverstone
Stowmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level
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Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

The Neate Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Deben SC Club Championships
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Woodbridge

Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben
Deben

Deben

Page 2/2
3
2
3

e

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



